Spot Welding Equipment • Automotive • Column
Cable Suspended • Balancers
27
CONTENTS
PageTECNA
Automotive Spot Welding & Accessories
Industrial Spot Welding
3-8

Protection insulation class IP21 IP21
Weight  Kg 150 150
Order Code:  ZX3450/415 Order Code:  ZX3655E2C
Order Code:  ZX3650EVOC
8
Cable Spot Welding Stations
ZX3655E2CX • ZX36EZ • ZX36EZ-7 • ZX3664P • ZX3664P7
RED BULL 36 EZ
Key Features
• Smart mode for easy setting
• Water cooling system
• Supporting arm includes a balancer
• Stable, compact and ergonomic system
• Touch screen welding control unit
• Full control for expert parameter setting
• USB interface available to easily export all data
relevant to the performed welded spots
• Also available with high pressure 700 daN gun
ZX36EZ ZX36EZ-7
Input voltage 3 phase V 400 400
Fuse (delayed action)  A 25 - 32 25 - 32
Maximum secondary current  kA 14 14
Max. electrode force  daN 450 700
Protection insulation class IP21 IP21
Weight  Kg 140 140
RHINO
Key Features
• Easy basic operator adjustment
• Expert for full operator parameter input
• Smart computer adjusted parameters
with minimal operator input
• Smart plus full computer adjusted parameters
ZX3664P ZX3664P7
Input voltage 3 phase V 400 400
Frequency Hz 50/60 50/60
Nominal power at 50% kVA 19 19
Maximum welding power kVA 60 60
Maximum secondary current kA 14 14
Thermal current 100% kA 1.8 1.8
No load secondary voltage V 8.7 8.7
Max. electrode force daN 450 700
Recognition sensor S S
Protection insulation class IP21 IP21
Weight Kg 130 130
Order Code:  ZX36EZ Order Code:  ZX3664P
Order Code:  ZX36EZ-7 Order Code:  ZX3664P7
9
Pedestal Spot Welders • 16-25 kVA
4640 • 4641 • 4642 • 4643 • 4644
Key Features